
The Cowboys - Fall 2009 12/23/09

Tuesday, 9/29/09 George Pierce Park
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Tuesday, 10/20/09 George Pierce Park
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Tuesday, 11/3/09 George Pierce Park

Congential Hercules
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Friday, 11/6/09 George Pierce Park

Cocktail Cove
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Tuesday, 11/17/09 George Pierce Park

D's Agents
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Friday, 11/20/09 George Pierce Park
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Tuesday, 12/1/09 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys
Team Ram Rod
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Thursday, 12/10/09 George Pierce Park

American Gladiators
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Monday, 12/21/09 George Pierce Park
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Tuesday, 12/22/09 George Pierce Park

The Cowboys
Ray's Pizza
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